
 
2024 OWLS Calendar of Events 

For all fun loving adults ages 50ish and up 
 
 

 

Friday July 12 – Blue Rocks Game & Fireworks – buy dinner at the stadium 
Host – Linda Grund    RSVP date Sunday June 30 

 
Tuesday August 13 – Daniel at Sight & Sound; meal at David & Steve Fireside Tavern 

Host – Bill Saylor     RSVP date Sunday June 30 
 

Friday September 27 – St Michaels Patriot Cruise; Meal at Crab Claw 
Host – Rich & Sue Wallden     RSVP date Sunday September 15 

 
Thursday October 17 – Tour of Kalmar Nyckel & Old Swedes Church; meal at Iron Hill Brewery 

Host – Kathy Palmer     RSVP date Sunday September 15 
 

Wed Nov 13 – Duck Pin Bowling & onsite Cajun-inspired Boozy Brunch 
Host – Linda Grund     RSVP date Sunday October 20 

 
Wednesday December 4 – Candlelight Luncheon Theatre – “Holiday Inn” 

Host – Roy Palo     RSVP date Sunday October 6 
 

Wednesday January 22, 2025 – Hopkins Farm Brewery; meal at tbd 
Host – Bill Saylor     RSVP date Sunday January 19, 2025 

 
Planning Session for 2025 will be held on Wednesday January 8 at 11:30am in the blue room. 

Questions – contact Linda Grund 302-738-5491  lgrund923@gmail.com 
 
 


